
札幌水道総合配水量

令和 5 年 4 月 15,502,440 99.2 15,502,440 99.2 2 日 534,710 499,380 516,748

5 月 15,963,400 99.4 31,465,840 99.3 14 日 533,220 483,030 514,948

6 月 15,679,380 100.3 47,145,220 99.6 25 日 543,570 497,350 522,646

7 月 16,572,650 101.0 63,717,870 100.0 26 日 567,290 493,360 534,602

8 月 16,703,500 104.2 80,421,370 100.8 23 日 572,300 505,830 538,823

9 月 15,739,730 102.1 96,161,100 101.0 3 日 540,890 501,570 524,658

10 月 16,145,950 101.5 112,307,050 101.1 9 日 531,310 507,000 520,837

11 月 15,470,780 101.5 127,777,830 101.1 12 日 529,180 502,170 515,693

12 月 16,317,260 101.4 144,095,090 101.2 31 日 555,160 506,710 526,363

令和 6 年 1 月 15,900,470 99.6 159,995,560 101.0 21 日 532,440 455,790 512,918

2 月 15,128,930 102.8 175,124,490 101.2 4 日 536,320 507,950 521,687

3 月 16,078,960 99.7 191,203,450 101.0 31 日 534,610 500,780 518,676
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